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This mixer is designed to 
mix mortars and cement 
pastes to the require-
ments of the above stan-
dards. The mixing paddle 

has a planetary motion 
a n d  i s  d r i v e n  b y  a  

motor with a micropro-
cessor based speed and 
program controller.
The mixer can be operat-
ed either in an automatic 
or manual mode. When 
the mixer is used in the 
manual mode, the two 
mixing speeds can be 
changed by means of a 
rocker switch, without 
switching off the motor. 
In the automatic mode 
any one of the pre-set 
mixing programmes may 
be selected.

Model

Voltage

Width of mixing blade

Mixing bowl capacity

Rotation speed of mixing 

blade revolution (r/min)

Net weight(approx.)

Power (KW)

FM-B7

220V

135 mm

5 L

low: 140±5 62±5

high: 285±10 125±10

30 kg

300

LB-160B

380V

111mm

2.5 L

low: 140±5 62±5

high: 285±10 125±10

45 kg

370

JJ-5

380V

135 mm

5 L

low: 140±5 62±5

high: 285±10 125±10

70 kg

370

LABORATORY MIXER

LB-160B Laboratory mixer

JJ-5 Laboratory mixer

FM-B7 Laboratory mixer

STANDARD: 
EN 196-1, EN 196-3, EN 480-1


