

LABORATORY MIXER



Model	FM-B7	LB-160B	JJ-5
Voltage	220V	380V	380V
Width of mixing blade	135 mm	111mm	135 mm
Mixing bowl capacity	5 L	2.5 L	5 L
Rotation speed of mixing	low: 140±5 62±5	low: 140±5 62±5	low: 140±5 62±5
blade revolution (r/min)	high: 285±10 125±10	high: 285±10 125±10	high: 285±10 125±10
Net weight(approx.)	30 kg	45 kg	70 kg
Power (KW)	300	370	370

LB-160B Laboratory mixer